
 
Tim Omaggio, Board Treasurer  
(Retired from Asurion) 
3 Colonel Evans Dr. 
Morristown, NJ  07960 
C: 908-400-5691 
H: 973-267-0364 
 

3 Colonel Evans Dr. 
Morristown, NJ  07960 
 
 
 
 
 

Conrad Roncati, Board Director 
Architectura, Inc. 
1 Executive Dr., Ste. LL100 
Fort Lee, NJ  07024 
W: 201-346-1400 
F: 201-346-1418 
C: 201-546-0260 
H: 201-384-2225 
E: roncati@architectura.tv 
 

430 Homans Ave. 
Closter, NJ  07624 
 
  
 
 
 
 

 

Rebecca Spar, Esq., Board Director 
(Attorney – Retired) 
8 Reigate Place 
Suffern, NY  10901 
C: 914-261-3918 
H: 845-357-8106 
E: rspar44@gmail.com 

8 Reigate Place 
Suffern, NY  10901 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Andrew Hendry – Board President/Chair 
NJUA (President and CEO) 
50 W. State St., Ste. 117 
Trenton, NJ 08608 
W: 609-392-1000 
H:  609-802-3219 
C:  609-895-2961 
E:  andrew.d.hendry@gmail.com 
 

6 Pine Knoll Dr. 
Lawrenceville, NJ 08648 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Tim Kowalski, Ph.D., Board Secretary 
Merck Animal Health 
2 Giralda Farms MAH-3536 
Madison, NJ 07940 
W: 973-937-5210 
C:  732-594-3570 
H:  609-275-4644 
E:  timothy.kowalski@merck.com 
 

7 Jeffers Rd. 
Plainsboro, NJ  08536-1901 
E: tjkowalski1@verizon.net 
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Paul Romano, Board Director 
Abakos Financial Services, LLC 
PO Box 73 
Hazlet, NJ 07730-0073 
C: 908-875-9537 
E: abakos.financial@verizon.net 
 
 

16 Molly Pitcher Dr. 
Hazlet, NJ 07730 

Steven Lindenbaum, Board Director 
The Deron School II 
130 Grove Street, Montclair, NJ 07042 
W: 973-509-2777 
C: 732-713-3330 
E: slindenbaum134@gmail.com 
 

4 Atlantic Ct. 
Marlboro, NJ 07746 
 

 
 

 

Tim Yingling, Board Director 
Giddyup Bronco Productions, LLC 
PO Box 545 
Moorestown, NJ 08057 
C: 609-254-7084 
E: timoyingling@gmail.com 
 

178 Chippewa Trail 
Medford Lakes, NJ 08055 
 

 
 
 
 

Patricia Phillips, Executive Director 
NJ Center for Tourette Syndrome  
50 Division St., Ste. 205 
Somerville, NJ 08876 
W: 908-575-7350 
F: 908-575-8699 
C: 201-873-3320 
E: pphillips@njcts.org 
 

350 Johnson Ave. 
Teaneck, NJ 07666 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Santina Reichenbach, Fiscal/HR Director 
50 Division St., Ste. 205 
Somerville, NJ 08876 
C: 908-391-2364 
E: sreichenbach@njcts.org 
 

19 Coventry Circle 
Flemington, NJ 08822 
 
 
 

 
Tim Howard, Honorary Board Member 
 

c/o Ester Howard 
3355 Thornwood Rd. 
Sarasota, FL 34231-7477 
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